Uitslagenlijst Bovenbergloop
Markelo - Zaterdag 2 maart 2013

M, 1,8KM 10-12JR

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Ruben Koppelman
2 Gert Tijhuis
3 Max Sinninghe
4 Pim Bakker
5 Gijs Bakker
6 Niels Haverkate
7 Frank Seppenwoolde
8 Jan Hiltiesdam
9 Jorick Meenhuis
10 Luca Walhof
11 Sander Mensink
12 Ruben Steenbergen
13 Stijn Slag
14 Jesse Slag

V, 1,8KM 10-12JR

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Marieke de Zeeuw
2 Marlot Bruggink
3 Bea Post
4 Zoe Slinkman
5 Lisa Nijman
6 Marjolein Klaren
7 Danique Oplaat
8 Lotte Prakken
9 Britt Oplaat
10 Tessa Meesters
11 Yara Telgenkamp
12 Moniek Timmer
13 Kiki Potman
14 Phoebe Nieland
15 Milou Oplaat
16 Demi Prijs

M, 2.5KM T/M 16JR

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Danny Koppelman
2 Wilbert Dennekamp
3 Koen Wiggers
4 Andu Vollema
5 Joris Roosink
6 Roy van Os
7 Jelme Meenhuis
8 Max van Marke
9 Bram Poortman
10 Tristan de Roode
11 Wessel Klumperman
12 Jorn Tijhuis
13 Guus Uijen
14 Tim Jongmans
15 Bas Sajet

V, 2.5KM T/M 16JR

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Sanne Averesch
2 Merel Wevers
3 Laurien te Nijenhuis
4 Beele Pronk

Hoge Hexel
Atletics Nijverdal
Daventria
AV Rijssen
AV Rijssen
Ambt-Delden
Rijssen
Rijssen
Nijverdal
Goor
Markelo

AV Rijssen
Goor

Goor

Marathon Pim Mulier
AV Rijssen
Atletics Nijverdal
Rijssen

Goor

Atletics Nijverdal
Goor

Atletics Nijverdal
Goor

Atletics Nijverdal
Atletics Nijverdal
Atletics Nijverdal
Goor

Atletics Nijverdal
Goor

Goor

Hoge Hexel

AV Rijssen
Marathon Pim Mulier
Zutphen

AV Rijssen
Atletics Nijverdal
Nijverdal

Almelo

Atletics Nijverdal
SISU
Hellendoorn
Nijverdal

Holten

Goor

Goor

AV Rijssen
AV '34
Borne
Hellendoorn

6:19
6:20
6:30
6:32
6:59
7:21
7:25
7:31
8:04
8:37
8:47
8:50
9:01
9:04

6:55
7:02
7:13
7:43
7:48
7:50
7:54
7:55
7:57
8:00
8:08
8:35
8:40
8:52
9:07
10:28

8:40
9:02
9:17
9:25
9:30
9:41
10:15
10:33
10:41
10:52
11:02
11:23
12:10
13:09
14:36

10:05
10:21
10:27
10:48
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Uitslagenlijst Bovenbergloop
Markelo - Zaterdag 2 maart 2013

Plaats Naam
5 Paula Spoolder
6 Susan Wouda
7 Caya Slinkman
8 Willianne Dolfsma

Plaats Naam
1 Michiel Gerritsen
2 Mark Muller
3 Arne te Nijenhuis
4 |ds Tuinstra
5 Martijn Kolkman
6 Niek Linckens
7 Ronny Leeftink
8 Jan Loosman

9 Mark Groot Bronsvoort

10 Mart Rozenkamp

11 Robbin Schulenburg

12 Stijn Uijen

13 Hendri Langkamp
14 Koen Kaffener

15 Thijs Blikmans

16 Daniel van Poppelen
17 Robert-Jan Sanderman
18 Ruben Groote Stroek

19 Gerwin ten Hove
20 Martijn Boers

21 Mart Broekkamp
22 Gerwin Hammers
23 Marc Pluimers
24 GertJan Potkamp
25 Andre Lankamp
26 Berend Jansen

Plaats Naam
1 Jan Paalman
2 Hendri Schipper
3 Maurice Mulder
4 Jan Roosink
5 Jan Jansen
6 Jan Groot
7 Bas Oldenburg
8 Jos Spoolder
9 Rick Slaghekke
10 Jacobus Postma
11 Herbert Bikker
12 Erik Wevers
13 M. Meenhuis
14 André Blumink
15 Winfried Timmer
16 Gerrit Potkamp
17 Wilbert Mazereeuw
18 Bert Reuvecamp
19 Seino Baan
20 Wim Beltman
21 Herald de Roode
22 Johan Kamp
23 Herman Kreijkes

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijverdal
Goor

AV Rijssen
Rijssen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AV Rijssen
Holten
Borne
SISU
Vriezenveen
Zwolle
Markelo
NOP
Bathmen
AV Rijssen
AV Rijssen
Holten
Rijssen
Holten
Almelo
Enschede
Rijssen
Haarle gem. Hellendo
Markelo
Goor

Goor
Wierden
AV Rijssen
Goor
Rijssen
Nijverdal

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rijssen
Sibculo
Tollebeek/Kenia
AV Rijssen
Rijssen
Hardenberg
Barchem
Rijssen

AV Rijssen
Hellendoorn
Rijssen
Markelo
Nijverdal
Goor '75
Nijverdal
Goor

urk

Zwolle
Rijssen
Rijssen
Almelo
Nijverdal
AV Rijssen

10:53
11:15
11:42
12:41

18:06
18:25
18:30
18:34
18:45
18:46
18:57
19:08
19:42
19:46
20:20
20:34
20:35
20:37
21:20
21:25
21:25
21:40
21:54
22:13
22:50
26:03
26:27
27:33
27:38
30:01

18:48
20:14
20:16
20:17
20:38
21:11
21:37
22:24
22:35
23:09
23:36
23:45
24:12
24:30
24:35
24:37
24:59
25:43
25:47
25:49
25:50
26:06
26:36
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Uitslagenlijst Bovenbergloop
Markelo - Zaterdag 2 maart 2013

Plaats Naam
24 Henk Haverkat
25 Arnold Muller
26 Erik Wevers
27 Arjan v.d. Sluijs
28 Martin Nijholt

Plaats Naam

1 Richard Beldman

2 Jaap Vlaming

3 Jan Beldman

4 Hans Rawee

5 Johan Lohuis

6 Ap Overkamp

7 Frans Oonk

8 Frans Heering

9 Ben Haarhuis
10 Jan Henk Steeal
11 Jan Otten
12 Harry Meijer
13 Johan Kippers
14 Jan Stegeman
15 Guus Westerink
16 Henk Hanevelt
17 Jan Voortman
18 Joop van der Vegte
19 Tonny Mengerink

Plaats Naam
1 Theo Schootman
2 Jan Wessels
3 Ernst Haitsma
4 Jan Assink
5 Albert Kuilder
6 Marinus Baltus
7 Jan van Pijkeren
8 Johannes Kuilder
9 Henk Schulenburg
10 Harm Visser
11 Ab Koetsier

V, 5,2KM

Plaats Naam
1 Chantal Wiggers
2 Mirthe Overkamp
3 Rachel Rozenkamp
4 Jorina Braamhaar
5 Nadinja Schonewille
6 Anita Reimert
7 Aleid Groenewoudt
8 Margje Timmerman
9 Hilke Kroef
10 Wendy Albada
11 Debora Otten
12 Lisanne Scheeren
13 Denise Mazereeuw
14 Frederiek Hunneman
15 Yvonne van der Vegte

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Ambt Delden
Zwolle
Markelo
Goor

Rijssen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Holten
NOP
Dalfsen
Triathlon
Rijssen
Hanzesport
Almelo

AV Rijssen
Geesteren
Hengelo
NieuwlLeusen
AV Rijssen
Wierden
Rijssen
Wierden
Holten

AV Rijssen
Markelo
Goor

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Neede
Markelo
Atletics Nijverdal
AV Rijssen
Almelo

AV Holten
AV Rijssen
Almelo

AV Rijssen
Enter

AV Holten

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Marathon Pim Mulier
Hanzesport
AV Rijssen
LAAC Twente
Almelo
Zwolle

Holten
Staphorst
Olst
Groningen
Markelo

Goor

Urk

Nijverdal
Deventer

26:37
27:30
27:35
29:49
29:56

19:39
20:02
20:04
20:07
20:54
22:43
23:03
24:21
25:02
26:04
26:11
27:11
27:12
27:31
27:39
29:29
30:52
31:02
33:02

21:26
22:55
25:01
25:38
27:42
27:46
28:08
28:40
31:04
31:13
33:27

21:22
21:58
22:04
22:15
22:51
23:01
23:06
23:22
24:25
24:33
26:40
26:42
26:59
27:28
27:36
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Uitslagenlijst Bovenbergloop
Markelo - Zaterdag 2 maart 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
16 Kelly Spape Goor 27:36
17 Annemiek v.d. Kolk Wierden 27:37
18 Corine Wessels Rijssen 28:28
19 Gemma Groenewoudt Holten 29:14
20 Hermien Alma Nijverdal 29:46
21 Anita v. Regteren Goor 35:26
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Astrid v. Velden Hardenberg 21:09
2 Diana Luijrink ASV 22:22
3 Sandra Oplaat Goor '75 22:33
4 Ria Roosink AV Rijssen 23:31
5 Hedwig Wiggers Hengelo 23:54
6 Bertina Kuiper Goor '75 24:03
7 Marianne Reuvecamp PEC 1910 24:11
8 Nicolette Spiering Goor 26:05
9 Janny Grooten-Reterink AV Rijssen 26:41
10 Els Kreuger-Post AV Rijssen 26:51
11 Annemarie Braakman Diepenheim 26:53
12 Mariska Ensink Goor 27:21
13 Rob Zwinselman Holten 27:22
14 Karin de Roode SISU 28:04
15 Paulien Schonewille Almelo 30:27
16 Henny Poortman Rijssen 30:54
17 Riet Schuppert Holten 31:20
18 Anita Kiewiet Holten 31:21
19 Monique van der Linde Holten 31:22
20 Cassaundra Walker Enschede 31:50
21 Diana Bakker AV Rijssen 33:21
22 Dorien Veldbuis Hellendoorn 33:38
23 Anneliese Voortman AV Rijssen 34:08
24 Ellen van der Paauw Rijssen 35:57
25 Jannelee van der Vegte Markelo 36:31
26 Rita Stegeman Rijssen 37:31
27 Marianne Jansen Goor 37:33
28 Marjolein Boeijen Goor 39:07
M, 104kM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Gert-Jan Wassink Apeldoorn 34:11
2 Léon Sanderman Rijssen 35:37
3 Jan Paalman AV Rijssen 35:41
4 Martijn v. Rijn Amersfoort 35:57
5 Werner Wessels AV Rijssen 36:03
6 Bert-Jan Haarkamp Rijssen 36:50
7 Bieuwe Roelofs AV Rijssen 37:.07
8 Ruud Blikman Nijverdal 37:21
9 Mark Saathof Nijverdal 37:36
10 Arno Hoevink Markelo 39:12
11 Danny Paalman Holten 39:23
12 Michiel Broeksma Zwolle 40:26
13 Robin Mensink Deventer 40:39
14 Tom Hoefnagels LAAC Twente 41:11
15 Bastiaan van der Star Hengelo Ov 41:36
16 Wichard Dennekamp AV Rijssen 45:17
17 Rene van Brussel Rijssen 45:34
18 Arjan Elst Wierden 45:47
19 Michel Schuiling Nijverdal 47:33
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Uitslagenlijst Bovenbergloop
Markelo - Zaterdag 2 maart 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
20 Jan de Romph Wierden 47:59
21 Erik-Jan Paalman Hengelo 48:31
22 Jurgen Bouwmeesters Haaksbergen 48:52
23 Robbert van Riel Groningen 51:19
24 Michiel Mensink Ambt Delden 53:24
25 Chris Steenbergen Zwolle 55:28
26 Wouter Reef Goor 55:50
27 Erwin Brongers Haaksbergen 58:08
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Eric Borg Hengelo 36:01
2 Michel van der Heide Goor '75 37:49
3 Johan Steenbergen AV Rijssen 39:03
4 Hans Jansen Rijssen 41:32
5 Martin Steenbeeke Hengelo 41:45
6 John Norda Goor 44:06
7 Edwin Sprakel Rijssen 44:17
8 Christiaan Kiffen Deventer 44:48
9 René Hermsen Marathon Pim Mulier 45:13
10 René Hoff AV Holten 45:29
11 Hans te Nijenhuis Borne 45:32
12 Bart Oranje PEC 1910 47:02
13 Remco Geerdink Goor '75 47:42
14 Marice van Oldeniel Deventer 48:00
15 Richard Broekhof Noordijk 48:37
16 Eelco Rem Goor 49:07
17 Jeroen Damen Holten 49:34
18 Harald Wiggers Marathon Pim Mulier 49:46
19 Peter Visser Goor 50:55
20 Jos Wolters Goor 52:49
21 Martin Paalman AV Holten 52:59
22 Ronald Buld Oldenzaal 54:07
mso,104kM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Dirk Hoekman AV Holten 40:06
2 Dinant Henning Raalte 41:49
3 Jaap van Riet Hanzesport 42:14
4 Richard Beldman Holten 43:00
5 Hans Bosman Deventer 43:47
6 Jan Tijhuis AV Rijssen 46:17
7 Gert Jan Tuller Diepenheim 46:30
8 Chris Offringa Holten 46:42
9 Eppie Wuestman Holten 46:59
10 Nico van Putten Goor '75 48:15
11 Freek Starke Rijssen 49:13
12 Gert Jansen Vroomshoop 49:29
13 Gerrit Bultman Delden 51:36
14 Johan Lichtenberg Rijssen 55:08
15 Jos Keulstra Boekelo 55:08
16 Rob van Oeveren Markelo 56:28
17 M. v. Oeveren Goor 57:12
18 Piet van Riel Holten 57:29
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ko van Kuijk Breda 45:39
2 Benno Braamhaar AV Rijssen 46:32
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Uitslagenlijst Bovenbergloop
Markelo - Zaterdag 2 maart 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
3 Jannes Heijnen Hoogeveen 46:57
4 Bert van Duuren PEC 1910 47:14
5 Koos Heijmans PEC 1910 47:55
6 Jan Staman Wierden 49:21
7 Jan Fransen Hasselt 50:21
8 Theo Kosters Goor '75 50:58
9 Jan Wuite Goor 55:35
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Brigit Landewe Boekelo 42:34
2 Laura Drewes Lettele 45:10
3 Ans Meijerink AV Holten 46:35
4 Jeannet Leppink- de Ha PEC 1910 48:11
5 Carla de Graaf Rijssen 52:24
6 Iris Brummelman Harfsen 52:33
7 Sandra Ligtenbarg Nijverdal 54:32
8 Jeanette Krabshuis Zwolle 58:42
9 Jenny Jansen Vroomshoop 1:00:32
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jonas Phijffers Atletics Nijverdal 714
2 Niek Nijman Goor 7:23
3 Joran Klumperman Hellendoorn 7:38
4 Max Swabedissen AV Rijssen 8:00
5 Wouter Seppenwodde Rijssen 8:20
6 Mast Roy van Schouten Goor 8:32
7 Tijs van Marle Almelo 8:33
8 Gijs Roelofs Nijverdal 8:36
9 Mark van den Noort AV Rijssen 8:37
10 Mark Bor AV Rijssen 8:40
11 Matthies Haase Rijssen 8:58
12 Lars jansen Eupe AV Rijssen 8:59
13 Stefan Steenbergen AV Rijssen 9:02
14 Levi Elbertsen Rijssen 9:26
15 Sem Eektimmerman Nijverdal 9:28
16 Thijs Nijman Goor 9:46
17 Gijs Vruwink Goor 10:00
18 Yarrick van den Noort AV Rijssen 10:38
19 Runar Slinkman Rijssen 10:40
20 Job Waenink Rijssen 11:23
21 Wouter Seppenwodde Rijssen 12:25
22 Hidde Woertman nijverdal 13:35
23 Luuk Waenink Rijssen 13:42
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lieke Schellevis Rijssen 8:19
2 Tessa Filart Atletics Nijverdal 8:25
3 Jasmijn Postma Atletics Nijverdal 8:35
4 Suzanne Hiltiesdam AV Rijssen 8:41
5 Sylvie Meesters Atletics Nijverdal 9:15
6 Jil Marissen Atletics Nijverdal 9:20
7 Madelon Zwiers Rijssen 9:23
8 Deau van Wijnen Goor 10:01
9 Carmen Dennekamp AV Rijssen 10:13
10 Marith Vrugteman Goor 10:33
11 Frederique Braakman Goor 10:56
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Uitslagenlijst Bovenbergloop

Markelo - Zaterdag 2 maart 2013

Plaats Naam
12 Isa Wijsbeek
13 Florine Braakman
14 Veerle Telgenkamp
15 Veemle Jansen Eupe

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rijssen

Goor

Atletics Nijverdal
Rijssen

11:21
11:25
12:27
13:40

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 7

03-03-2013 13:50



